
Competition Institution Team Player

Men's Individual WT sparring Aberystwyth Aberystwyth Men's Individual WT sparring  1 James Kitson

Men's Individual WT sparring Anglia Ruskin Anglia Ruskin Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Piyush Dixit

Men's Individual WT sparring Anglia Ruskin Anglia Ruskin Men's Individual WT sparring  1 William Moore

Women's Changhon patterns Anglia Ruskin Anglia Ruskin Women's Changhon patterns  1 Jasmine Moudi

Women's Freestyle patterns Anglia Ruskin Anglia Ruskin Women's Freestyle patterns  1 Jasmine Moudi

Women's Individual ITF sparring Anglia Ruskin Anglia Ruskin Women's Individual ITF sparring  1 Jasmine Moudi

Women's Individual WT sparring Anglia Ruskin Anglia Ruskin Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Jasmine Moudi

Men's Individual WT sparring Arts London Arts London Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Bailey Bernard-Cragg

Men's Individual WT sparring Bangor Bangor Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Bart Kuberka

Men's Individual WT sparring Bangor Bangor Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Shengjie Wang

Men's Kukkiwon patterns Bangor Bangor Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Shengjie Wang

Men's Changhon patterns Bath Bath Men's Changhon patterns  1 Timothy Oluwole

Men's Individual ITF sparring Bath Bath Men's Individual ITF sparring  1 Jay Heath

Men's Individual ITF sparring Bath Bath Men's Individual ITF sparring  1 ryan simpson

Men's Individual ITF sparring Bath Bath Men's Individual ITF sparring  1 Timothy Oluwole

Men's Individual WT sparring Bath Bath Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Jayson Ching Hei Cheng

Men's Individual WT sparring Bath Bath Men's Individual WT sparring  1 John-Luke Edwards

Men's Individual WT sparring Bath Bath Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Meza Loïc Moukpe

Men's Individual WT sparring Bath Bath Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Piotr Manasterski 

Men's Individual WT sparring Bath Bath Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Rahul Rahulan

Men's Individual WT sparring Bath Bath Men's Individual WT sparring  1 ryan simpson

Women's Individual ITF sparring Bath Bath Women's Individual ITF sparring  1 Anjali Patel

Women's Individual WT sparring Bath Bath Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Jasmine Saunders

Women's Individual WT sparring Bath Bath Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Rugile Siaudinyte

Women's Changhon patterns Birkbeck Birkbeck Women's Changhon patterns  1 Elizabett Yashneva

Men's Freestyle patterns Birmingham City Birmingham City Men's Freestyle patterns  1 Mortaza Husini

Men's Individual WT sparring Birmingham City Birmingham City Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Abdillah Hassan

Men's Individual WT sparring Birmingham City Birmingham City Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Aedán O'Reilly

Men's Individual WT sparring Birmingham City Birmingham City Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Andre Edwin

Men's Individual WT sparring Birmingham City Birmingham City Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Bradfield Thomas

Men's Individual WT sparring Birmingham City Birmingham City Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Mortaza Husini

Men's Individual WT sparring Birmingham City Birmingham City Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Takunda Mariga

Men's Kukkiwon patterns Birmingham City Birmingham City Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Eugene Afful

Men's Kukkiwon patterns Birmingham City Birmingham City Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Mortaza Husini

Women's Individual WT sparring Birmingham City Birmingham City Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Chloe Wang

Women's Individual WT sparring Birmingham City Birmingham City Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Joey wang

Women's Individual WT sparring Birmingham City Birmingham City Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Simran Vim

Men's Changhon patterns Birmingham Birmingham Men's Changhon patterns  1 Jack Harrison

Men's Individual ITF sparring Birmingham Birmingham Men's Individual ITF sparring  1 Thomas Pibworth

Men's Individual WT sparring Birmingham Birmingham Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Koray Pinarbasili

Men's Individual WT sparring Birmingham Birmingham Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Nuno Luis

Men's Individual WT sparring Birmingham Birmingham Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Thomas Pibworth

Men's Kukkiwon patterns Birmingham Birmingham Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Fabian Burkhardt

Men's Kukkiwon patterns Birmingham Birmingham Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Jack Wright

Men's Kukkiwon patterns Birmingham Birmingham Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Miles Dabbs

Men's Kukkiwon patterns Birmingham Birmingham Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Nuno Luis

Pairs Patterns: Changhon pattern Birmingham Birmingham Pairs Patterns: Changhon pattern  1 Eleanor Parker

Pairs Patterns: Changhon pattern Birmingham Birmingham Pairs Patterns: Changhon pattern  1 Jack Harrison

Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Birmingham Birmingham Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Fabian Burkhardt

Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Birmingham Birmingham Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Marianna Hurst

Team Patterns: Changhon pattern Birmingham Birmingham Team Patterns: Changhon pattern  1 Eleanor Parker

Team Patterns: Changhon pattern Birmingham Birmingham Team Patterns: Changhon pattern  1 Grace Leppard

Team Patterns: Changhon pattern Birmingham Birmingham Team Patterns: Changhon pattern  1 Jack Harrison

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Birmingham Birmingham Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Eleanor Warrington

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Birmingham Birmingham Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Fabian Burkhardt

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Birmingham Birmingham Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Marianna Hurst

Women's Changhon patterns Birmingham Birmingham Women's Changhon patterns  1 Eleanor Parker

Women's Changhon patterns Birmingham Birmingham Women's Changhon patterns  1 Grace Leppard

Women's Changhon patterns Birmingham Birmingham Women's Changhon patterns  1 Shannon Couch

Women's Individual ITF sparring Birmingham Birmingham Women's Individual ITF sparring  1 Grace Leppard

Women's Individual ITF sparring Birmingham Birmingham Women's Individual ITF sparring  1 Rachel Higgins

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Birmingham Birmingham Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Marianna Hurst

Women's Individual WT sparring Bradford Bradford Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Neeleeny Nithirajah

Women's Changhon patterns Brunel Brunel Women's Changhon patterns  1 ISABEL BRIDER

Women's Individual ITF sparring Brunel Brunel Women's Individual ITF sparring  1 ISABEL BRIDER

Men's Freestyle patterns Cambridge Cambridge Men's Freestyle patterns  1 Shing Ching Bryan Chong

Men's Individual WT sparring Cambridge Cambridge Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Ryan Walker

Men's Kukkiwon patterns Cambridge Cambridge Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Ryan Walker

Men's Kukkiwon patterns Cambridge Cambridge Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Shing Ching Bryan Chong

Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Cambridge Cambridge Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Eirlys Walters

Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Cambridge Cambridge Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Lucy Xu

Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Cambridge Cambridge Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Ryan Walker

Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Cambridge Cambridge Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Shing Ching Bryan Chong

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Cambridge Cambridge Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Eleanor Mackay

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Cambridge Cambridge Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Hannah Cowie

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Cambridge Cambridge Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Kyra Mozley

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Cambridge Cambridge Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Lucy Xu

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Cambridge Cambridge Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Sylwia Sajdak

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Cambridge Cambridge Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Sze Kay Cynthia Ho

Women's Freestyle patterns Cambridge Cambridge Women's Freestyle patterns  1 Hannah Cowie



Women's Freestyle patterns Cambridge Cambridge Women's Freestyle patterns  1 Kyra Mozley

Women's Freestyle patterns Cambridge Cambridge Women's Freestyle patterns  1 Lucy Xu

Women's Individual WT sparring Cambridge Cambridge Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Jacqueline Tsang

Women's Individual WT sparring Cambridge Cambridge Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Lucy Xu

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Cambridge Cambridge Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Eirlys Walters

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Cambridge Cambridge Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Eleanor Mackay

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Cambridge Cambridge Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Hannah Cowie

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Cambridge Cambridge Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Kyra Mozley

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Cambridge Cambridge Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Lucy Xu

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Cambridge Cambridge Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Sylwia Sajdak

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Cambridge Cambridge Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Sze Kay Cynthia Ho

Women's Individual WT sparring Cardiff Met Cardiff Met Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Ruth May

Men's Changhon patterns Cardiff Cardiff Men's Changhon patterns  1 Ben Grills

Men's Changhon patterns Cardiff Cardiff Men's Changhon patterns  1 David Varga

Men's Changhon patterns Cardiff Cardiff Men's Changhon patterns  1 Inigo Santillan

Men's Individual ITF sparring Cardiff Cardiff Men's Individual ITF sparring  1 Ben Grills

Men's Individual ITF sparring Cardiff Cardiff Men's Individual ITF sparring  1 David Varga

Men's Individual ITF sparring Cardiff Cardiff Men's Individual ITF sparring  1 Inigo Santillan

Women's Individual WT sparring Cardiff Cardiff Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Rowan Williams

Men's Individual WT sparring City City Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Niels Roest

Men's Individual WT sparring City City Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Viroshan Gnanapandithan

Women's Individual WT sparring City City Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Zaynab Ruqqaiyah

Men's Individual ITF sparring Coventry Coventry Men's Individual ITF sparring  1 Danny Baldeon Abril

Men's Individual WT sparring Coventry Coventry Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Kevin Joshetio

Women's Individual WT sparring Coventry Coventry Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Adriana Valentina Cioara

Women's Individual WT sparring Coventry Coventry Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Aya Al Masri

Women's Individual WT sparring Coventry Coventry Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Maria Mikaela Aloot

Women's Individual WT sparring Coventry Coventry Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Meipo Ng

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Coventry Coventry Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Lakshmi Harish

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Coventry Coventry Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Meipo Ng

Men's Freestyle patterns East London East London Men's Freestyle patterns  1 Hamza Ahmed

Men's Individual WT sparring East London East London Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Antony Collins

Men's Individual WT sparring East London East London Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Hamza Ahmed

Men's Individual WT sparring East London East London Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Sandip Rai

Men's Kukkiwon patterns East London East London Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Koki Ogawa

Women's Changhon patterns East London East London Women's Changhon patterns  1 Asma Afzal

Women's Individual ITF sparring East London East London Women's Individual ITF sparring  1 Asma Afzal

Women's Individual ITF sparring East London East London Women's Individual ITF sparring  1 Tahmina Khanom

Women's Individual WT sparring East London East London Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Kerry St John

Women's Individual WT sparring East London East London Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Nikki Mignette Latayan Garcia

Women's Individual WT sparring East London East London Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Ruby Fleming

Women's Individual WT sparring East London East London Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Xhesiola Frroku

Women's Kukkiwon patterns East London East London Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Halima Mohamud

Women's Kukkiwon patterns East London East London Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 hanna bianca

Women's Kukkiwon patterns East London East London Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Lidia Milutina

Women's Kukkiwon patterns East London East London Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Shanna Verastigue

Women's Kukkiwon patterns East London East London Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Sumnima Gurung

Men's Individual WT sparring Edinburgh Edinburgh Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Max Zinn

Men's Kukkiwon patterns Edinburgh Edinburgh Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Max Zinn

Men's Kukkiwon patterns Edinburgh Edinburgh Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Oldřich Jandl

Men's Kukkiwon patterns Edinburgh Edinburgh Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Yuxuan Xie

Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Edinburgh Edinburgh Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Alexandria Chung

Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Edinburgh Edinburgh Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Anna Herz

Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Edinburgh Edinburgh Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Max Zinn

Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Edinburgh Edinburgh Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Oldřich Jandl

Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Edinburgh Edinburgh Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Sneha Sinha

Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Edinburgh Edinburgh Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Yuxuan Xie

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Edinburgh Edinburgh Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Alexandria Chung

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Edinburgh Edinburgh Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Catriona Roy

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Edinburgh Edinburgh Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Kirsty Lawson

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Edinburgh Edinburgh Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 kymberly puah

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Edinburgh Edinburgh Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Nicole Phaswana

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Edinburgh Edinburgh Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Oldřich Jandl

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Edinburgh Edinburgh Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Shona Zhang

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Edinburgh Edinburgh Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Sneha Sinha

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Edinburgh Edinburgh Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Sydney Milner

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Edinburgh Edinburgh Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Yi Zhou

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Edinburgh Edinburgh Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Yiran Zhao

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Edinburgh Edinburgh Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Yuxuan Xie

Women's Individual WT sparring Edinburgh Edinburgh Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Alexandria Chung

Women's Individual WT sparring Edinburgh Edinburgh Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Anastasia Antoniou

Women's Individual WT sparring Edinburgh Edinburgh Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Catriona Roy

Women's Individual WT sparring Edinburgh Edinburgh Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Kirsty Lawson

Women's Individual WT sparring Edinburgh Edinburgh Women's Individual WT sparring  1 kymberly puah

Women's Individual WT sparring Edinburgh Edinburgh Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Nicole Phaswana

Women's Individual WT sparring Edinburgh Edinburgh Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Sneha Sinha

Women's Individual WT sparring Edinburgh Edinburgh Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Sydney Milner

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Edinburgh Edinburgh Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Alexandria Chung

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Edinburgh Edinburgh Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Anna Herz

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Edinburgh Edinburgh Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Nicole Phaswana

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Edinburgh Edinburgh Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Sneha Sinha



Women's Kukkiwon patterns Edinburgh Edinburgh Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Yi Zhou

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Edinburgh Edinburgh Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Yiran Zhao

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Essex Essex Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Sueh Jing Tang

Men's Changhon patterns Goldsmiths Goldsmiths Men's Changhon patterns  1 Jeevan Matharu

Men's Individual ITF sparring Goldsmiths Goldsmiths Men's Individual ITF sparring  1 Jeevan Matharu

Men's Individual WT sparring Goldsmiths Goldsmiths Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Ahmad Koroma

Men's Individual WT sparring Goldsmiths Goldsmiths Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Bilaal Darwish-Mohammed

Men's Individual WT sparring Goldsmiths Goldsmiths Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Ehsan Imani

Men's Individual WT sparring Goldsmiths Goldsmiths Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Enamul Hudha

Men's Individual WT sparring Goldsmiths Goldsmiths Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Errol Youngerman

Men's Individual WT sparring Goldsmiths Goldsmiths Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Nah in Khan

Men's Individual WT sparring Goldsmiths Goldsmiths Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Tahmidol Alom

Men's Kukkiwon patterns Goldsmiths Goldsmiths Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Bilaal Darwish-Mohammed

Men's Kukkiwon patterns Goldsmiths Goldsmiths Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Enamul Hudha

Men's Kukkiwon patterns Goldsmiths Goldsmiths Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Tahmidol Alom

Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Goldsmiths Goldsmiths Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Bilaal Darwish-Mohammed

Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Goldsmiths Goldsmiths Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Daria Kuznetsova

Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Goldsmiths Goldsmiths Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Enamul Hudha

Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Goldsmiths Goldsmiths Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Yasmin Al-Wagga

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Goldsmiths Goldsmiths Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Ahmad Koroma

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Goldsmiths Goldsmiths Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Bilaal Darwish-Mohammed

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Goldsmiths Goldsmiths Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Daria Kuznetsova

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Goldsmiths Goldsmiths Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Enamul Hudha

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Goldsmiths Goldsmiths Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Tahmidol Alom

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Goldsmiths Goldsmiths Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Yasmin Al-Wagga

Women's Individual WT sparring Goldsmiths Goldsmiths Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Anthonia Alexis

Women's Individual WT sparring Goldsmiths Goldsmiths Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Katerina Matheson

Women's Individual WT sparring Goldsmiths Goldsmiths Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Yasmin Al-Wagga

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Goldsmiths Goldsmiths Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Daria Kuznetsova

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Goldsmiths Goldsmiths Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Jungmin Kim

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Goldsmiths Goldsmiths Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Katerina Matheson

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Goldsmiths Goldsmiths Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Palina Shturma

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Goldsmiths Goldsmiths Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Shukria Rezaei

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Goldsmiths Goldsmiths Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Soyoung Cho

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Goldsmiths Goldsmiths Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Yasmin Al-Wagga

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Harper Adams Harper Adams Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Holly Boardman

Men's Changhon patterns Imperial Imperial Men's Changhon patterns  1 George Doran

Men's Individual ITF sparring Imperial Imperial Men's Individual ITF sparring  1 George Doran

Men's Individual WT sparring Imperial Imperial Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Atulit Dasaratha

Men's Individual WT sparring Imperial Imperial Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Emmanouil Gkigkilinis

Men's Individual WT sparring Imperial Imperial Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Jaafar Rammal

Men's Individual WT sparring Imperial Imperial Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Jamie MacNeil

Men's Individual WT sparring Imperial Imperial Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Nicholas Yap

Men's Individual WT sparring Imperial Imperial Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Thomas Kloska

Men's Kukkiwon patterns Imperial Imperial Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Andrew Bates

Men's Kukkiwon patterns Imperial Imperial Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 James Prideaux-Ghee

Men's Kukkiwon patterns Imperial Imperial Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Nicholas Yap

Men's Kukkiwon patterns Imperial Imperial Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Thomas Kloska

Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Imperial Imperial Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 James Prideaux-Ghee

Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Imperial Imperial Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Simona Barokova

Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Imperial Imperial Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Syazana Hisham

Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Imperial Imperial Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Thomas Kloska

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Imperial Imperial Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 James Prideaux-Ghee

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Imperial Imperial Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Nicholas Yap

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Imperial Imperial Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Syazana Hisham

Women's Individual ITF sparring Imperial Imperial Women's Individual ITF sparring  1 Angela Sun

Women's Individual ITF sparring Imperial Imperial Women's Individual ITF sparring  1 Ilvija Sproge

Women's Individual WT sparring Imperial Imperial Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Charmaine Chue

Women's Individual WT sparring Imperial Imperial Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Sharmila Rana

Women's Individual WT sparring Imperial Imperial Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Syazana Hisham

Women's Individual WT sparring Imperial Imperial Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Tara Sassel

Women's Individual WT sparring Imperial Imperial Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Winnie Chang

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Imperial Imperial Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Joo Kyung Kim

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Imperial Imperial Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Simona Barokova

Men's Individual ITF sparring Keele Keele Men's Individual ITF sparring  1 Abdallah Alkhalaf

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Keele Keele Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Bethany Johnson

Men's Individual WT sparring Kent Kent Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Erry Edwards

Men's Individual WT sparring Kent Kent Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Fahim Ali

Women's Freestyle patterns Kent Kent Women's Freestyle patterns  1 Junling Ong

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Kent Kent Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Junling Ong

Men's Individual WT sparring King's College King's College Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Eddie Kang

Men's Individual WT sparring King's College King's College Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Kaleem Khan-Bains

Men's Individual WT sparring King's College King's College Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Muhammed Safi

Men's Individual WT sparring King's College King's College Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Strahinja Spasojevic

Men's Individual WT sparring King's College King's College Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Zak saigal

Women's Individual WT sparring King's College King's College Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Aisha Alatishe

Women's Individual WT sparring King's College King's College Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Kamiylah Charles

Women's Individual WT sparring King's College King's College Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Nicole Minta

Women's Kukkiwon patterns King's College King's College Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Soomin Ma

Men's Individual WT sparring Kingston Kingston Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Farhan Khan

Men's Individual WT sparring Kingston Kingston Men's Individual WT sparring  1 JC Gaspar



Men's Individual WT sparring Kingston Kingston Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Rahul Amavasee

Women's Individual WT sparring Kingston Kingston Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Jihye Park

Women's Individual WT sparring Kingston Kingston Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Ooi Jen Yann

Women's Individual WT sparring Kingston Kingston Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Shaima Al-Jalal

Women's Individual WT sparring Kingston Kingston Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Whitney Efe

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Kingston Kingston Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Althea Aranas

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Kingston Kingston Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Jihye Park

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Kingston Kingston Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Ooi Jen Yann

Men's Individual WT sparring Leeds Leeds Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Ciaran McGovern

Men's Changhon patterns Leicester Leicester Men's Changhon patterns  1 Jacob Cartlidge

Men's Changhon patterns Leicester Leicester Men's Changhon patterns  1 Lucas Jones

Men's Individual ITF sparring Leicester Leicester Men's Individual ITF sparring  1 Andrew Phimister

Men's Individual ITF sparring Leicester Leicester Men's Individual ITF sparring  1 Jack Luo

Men's Individual ITF sparring Leicester Leicester Men's Individual ITF sparring  1 Jacob Cartlidge

Men's Individual ITF sparring Leicester Leicester Men's Individual ITF sparring  1 Lucas Jones

Men's Individual ITF sparring Leicester Leicester Men's Individual ITF sparring  1 Zaryab Syed

Women's Changhon patterns Leicester Leicester Women's Changhon patterns  1 Georgina Page

Women's Changhon patterns Leicester Leicester Women's Changhon patterns  1 Matilda Clark

Women's Individual ITF sparring Leicester Leicester Women's Individual ITF sparring  1 Georgina Page

Men's Individual WT sparring London London Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Kevin Huynh

Men's Changhon patterns Loughborough Loughborough Men's Changhon patterns  1 Eryk Górzyński

Men's Changhon patterns Loughborough Loughborough Men's Changhon patterns  1 Ishmam Chowdhury

Men's Changhon patterns Loughborough Loughborough Men's Changhon patterns  1 Jack Wilson

Men's Changhon patterns Loughborough Loughborough Men's Changhon patterns  1 Matthew McGrath

Men's Changhon patterns Loughborough Loughborough Men's Changhon patterns  1 Pawel Kowalski

Men's Individual ITF sparring Loughborough Loughborough Men's Individual ITF sparring  1 Eryk Górzyński

Men's Individual ITF sparring Loughborough Loughborough Men's Individual ITF sparring  1 Ishmam Chowdhury

Men's Individual ITF sparring Loughborough Loughborough Men's Individual ITF sparring  1 Jack Wilson

Men's Individual ITF sparring Loughborough Loughborough Men's Individual ITF sparring  1 Matthew McGrath

Men's Individual ITF sparring Loughborough Loughborough Men's Individual ITF sparring  1 Pawel Kowalski

Men's Individual ITF sparring Loughborough Loughborough Men's Individual ITF sparring  1 Tim Grange

Men's Kukkiwon patterns Loughborough Loughborough Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Henry Chiu

Pairs Patterns: Changhon pattern Loughborough Loughborough Pairs Patterns: Changhon pattern  1 Herveline Cremmer

Pairs Patterns: Changhon pattern Loughborough Loughborough Pairs Patterns: Changhon pattern  1 Jack Wilson

Women's Changhon patterns Loughborough Loughborough Women's Changhon patterns  1 Alicia Koh

Women's Changhon patterns Loughborough Loughborough Women's Changhon patterns  1 Amy Frith

Women's Changhon patterns Loughborough Loughborough Women's Changhon patterns  1 Angeline Lee

Women's Changhon patterns Loughborough Loughborough Women's Changhon patterns  1 Herveline Cremmer

Women's Changhon patterns Loughborough Loughborough Women's Changhon patterns  1 Karolina Garbowska

Women's Individual ITF sparring Loughborough Loughborough Women's Individual ITF sparring  1 Alicia Koh

Women's Individual ITF sparring Loughborough Loughborough Women's Individual ITF sparring  1 Amy Frith

Women's Individual ITF sparring Loughborough Loughborough Women's Individual ITF sparring  1 Angeline Lee

Women's Individual ITF sparring Loughborough Loughborough Women's Individual ITF sparring  1 Karolina Garbowska

Men's Individual WT sparring LSE LSE Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Casey Moser

Men's Individual WT sparring LSE LSE Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Kyal Pindolia

Men's Individual WT sparring LSE LSE Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Louis-Ramsay Vichard

Men's Kukkiwon patterns LSE LSE Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Louis-Ramsay Vichard

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern LSE LSE Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Cheryl Wong

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern LSE LSE Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Jacqueline Chun Yee Lee

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern LSE LSE Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Kyal Pindolia

Women's Individual WT sparring LSE LSE Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Bella Mak

Women's Individual WT sparring LSE LSE Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Carmen Su

Women's Individual WT sparring LSE LSE Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Jacqueline Chun Yee Lee

Women's Individual WT sparring LSE LSE Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Katharina Ziegler

Women's Individual WT sparring LSE LSE Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Ombeline Lemarchal

Women's Individual WT sparring LSE LSE Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Wen Xin Seah

Women's Kukkiwon patterns LSE LSE Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Carmen Su

Women's Kukkiwon patterns LSE LSE Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Cheryl Wong

Women's Kukkiwon patterns LSE LSE Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Hana Vu

Women's Kukkiwon patterns LSE LSE Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Jacqueline Chun Yee Lee

Men's Individual ITF sparring Manchester Met Manchester Met Men's Individual ITF sparring  1 Mark Bennett

Men's Individual WT sparring Manchester Met Manchester Met Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Mark Bennett

Men's Kukkiwon patterns Manchester Met Manchester Met Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Mark Bennett

Men's Individual WT sparring Middlesex Middlesex Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Alexander Brown-Llabres

Men's Individual WT sparring Middlesex Middlesex Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Jonathan Enyim-Otebil

Men's Individual WT sparring Middlesex Middlesex Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Raeed Untoy

Men's Individual WT sparring Middlesex Middlesex Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Tony Lo

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Middlesex Middlesex Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Ana Garcia Delgado

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Middlesex Middlesex Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Arzoo Gaur

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Middlesex Middlesex Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Christine Joy Rimando

Women's Individual WT sparring Middlesex Middlesex Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Ana Garcia Delgado

Women's Individual WT sparring Middlesex Middlesex Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Arzoo Gaur

Women's Individual WT sparring Middlesex Middlesex Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Christine Joy Rimando

Women's Individual WT sparring Middlesex Middlesex Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Prithika Tabithe Justin

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Middlesex Middlesex Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Ana Garcia Delgado

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Middlesex Middlesex Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Arzoo Gaur

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Middlesex Middlesex Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Christine Joy Rimando

Men's Individual ITF sparring Newcastle Newcastle Men's Individual ITF sparring  1 Charles Pearce

Men's Individual WT sparring Newcastle Newcastle Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Alexander Asera

Men's Individual WT sparring Newcastle Newcastle Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Andy Hicks

Men's Individual WT sparring Newcastle Newcastle Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Callum McNally



Men's Individual WT sparring Newcastle Newcastle Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Charles Pearce

Men's Individual WT sparring Newcastle Newcastle Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Curtis Black

Men's Individual WT sparring Newcastle Newcastle Men's Individual WT sparring  1 James Ross

Men's Kukkiwon patterns Newcastle Newcastle Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Callum McNally

Women's Changhon patterns Newcastle Newcastle Women's Changhon patterns  1 Isabel Askey

Women's Individual WT sparring Newcastle Newcastle Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Maria Kyriazi

Women's Individual WT sparring Newcastle Newcastle Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Philippe Marguerette Alfeche Alipat

Women's Individual WT sparring Newcastle Newcastle Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Sam Sharples

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Newcastle Newcastle Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Ana del Carmen Lafuente

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Newcastle Newcastle Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Cecilie Bergan Stuedal

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Newcastle Newcastle Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Marisa Tokell

Women's Individual WT sparring Northumbria Northumbria Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Simone Abley

Men's Changhon patterns Nottingham Nottingham Men's Changhon patterns  1 Charlie Leboff

Men's Changhon patterns Nottingham Nottingham Men's Changhon patterns  1 Vinay Varsani

Men's Individual ITF sparring Nottingham Nottingham Men's Individual ITF sparring  1 Charlie Leboff

Men's Individual ITF sparring Nottingham Nottingham Men's Individual ITF sparring  1 Vinay Varsani

Men's Individual WT sparring Nottingham Nottingham Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Brad Hopkins

Men's Individual WT sparring Nottingham Nottingham Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Daniel Padrao

Men's Individual WT sparring Nottingham Nottingham Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Darius Davidson

Men's Individual WT sparring Nottingham Nottingham Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Fredrik Dausel

Men's Individual WT sparring Nottingham Nottingham Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Jacob Maresca

Men's Individual WT sparring Nottingham Nottingham Men's Individual WT sparring  1 James Layton

Men's Individual WT sparring Nottingham Nottingham Men's Individual WT sparring  1 James Saunderson

Men's Individual WT sparring Nottingham Nottingham Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Samuel Christelow

Men's Individual WT sparring Nottingham Nottingham Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Thangaeswaran Nithirajah

Men's Individual WT sparring Nottingham Nottingham Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Vinay Varsani

Men's Kukkiwon patterns Nottingham Nottingham Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Brad Hopkins

Men's Kukkiwon patterns Nottingham Nottingham Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Darius Davidson

Men's Kukkiwon patterns Nottingham Nottingham Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Jacob Maresca

Men's Kukkiwon patterns Nottingham Nottingham Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 James Layton

Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Nottingham Nottingham Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Bronwyn Boydon

Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Nottingham Nottingham Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Darius Davidson

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Nottingham Nottingham Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Anna Joseph

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Nottingham Nottingham Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Anna Pafiti

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Nottingham Nottingham Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Brad Hopkins

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Nottingham Nottingham Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Bronwyn Boydon

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Nottingham Nottingham Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Daniel Padrao

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Nottingham Nottingham Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Dylla Idris

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Nottingham Nottingham Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Elizabeth Makinde

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Nottingham Nottingham Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Jacob Maresca

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Nottingham Nottingham Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Thao Pham

Women's Individual WT sparring Nottingham Nottingham Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Anna Pafiti

Women's Individual WT sparring Nottingham Nottingham Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Chloe Dutton

Women's Individual WT sparring Nottingham Nottingham Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Paris Spencer

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Nottingham Nottingham Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Anna Joseph

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Nottingham Nottingham Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Bronwyn Boydon

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Nottingham Nottingham Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Dylla Idris

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Nottingham Nottingham Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Elizabeth Makinde

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Nottingham Nottingham Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Thao Pham

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Nottingham Nottingham Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 ZILI ZHOU

Men's Individual WT sparring Nottingham Trent Nottingham Trent Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Debopam Dey Sarkar

Men's Individual WT sparring Nottingham Trent Nottingham Trent Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Finley Luxon

Men's Individual WT sparring Nottingham Trent Nottingham Trent Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Luke Cunningham

Men's Kukkiwon patterns Nottingham Trent Nottingham Trent Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Finley Luxon

Men's Kukkiwon patterns Nottingham Trent Nottingham Trent Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Zakariya Rahman

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Nottingham Trent Nottingham Trent Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Elizabeth Rusbridge

Men's Individual WT sparring Oxford Brookes Oxford Brookes Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Ericles Carvalho

Men's Individual WT sparring Oxford Brookes Oxford Brookes Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Rowan O'Sullivan

Men's Individual WT sparring Oxford Brookes Oxford Brookes Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Thomas Stuart

Men's Individual WT sparring Oxford Brookes Oxford Brookes Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Yacob Alameer

Men's Kukkiwon patterns Oxford Brookes Oxford Brookes Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Cameron Henn

Men's Kukkiwon patterns Oxford Brookes Oxford Brookes Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Max Louch

Men's Kukkiwon patterns Oxford Brookes Oxford Brookes Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Yacob Alameer

Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Oxford Brookes Oxford Brookes Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Chloe Browne

Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Oxford Brookes Oxford Brookes Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Lauren Addison

Team Patterns: Changhon pattern Oxford Brookes Oxford Brookes Team Patterns: Changhon pattern  1 Chloe Browne

Team Patterns: Changhon pattern Oxford Brookes Oxford Brookes Team Patterns: Changhon pattern  1 Nisa Akkok

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Oxford Brookes Oxford Brookes Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Chloe Browne

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Oxford Brookes Oxford Brookes Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Lauren Addison

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Oxford Brookes Oxford Brookes Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Louise Atkinson

Women's Changhon patterns Oxford Brookes Oxford Brookes Women's Changhon patterns  1 Chloe Browne

Women's Changhon patterns Oxford Brookes Oxford Brookes Women's Changhon patterns  1 Nisa Akkok

Women's Individual ITF sparring Oxford Brookes Oxford Brookes Women's Individual ITF sparring  1 Jess Dixon

Women's Individual WT sparring Oxford Brookes Oxford Brookes Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Ally Lazou

Women's Individual WT sparring Oxford Brookes Oxford Brookes Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Azra Akkok

Women's Individual WT sparring Oxford Brookes Oxford Brookes Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Chloe Browne

Women's Individual WT sparring Oxford Brookes Oxford Brookes Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Elisha Rahman

Women's Individual WT sparring Oxford Brookes Oxford Brookes Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Georgia Dorrell

Women's Individual WT sparring Oxford Brookes Oxford Brookes Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Jess Dixon

Women's Individual WT sparring Oxford Brookes Oxford Brookes Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Jessica Rowell

Women's Individual WT sparring Oxford Brookes Oxford Brookes Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Lauren Addison



Women's Individual WT sparring Oxford Brookes Oxford Brookes Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Louise Atkinson

Women's Individual WT sparring Oxford Brookes Oxford Brookes Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Nisa Akkok

Women's Individual WT sparring Oxford Brookes Oxford Brookes Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Victoria Buxton

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Oxford Brookes Oxford Brookes Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Azra Akkok

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Oxford Brookes Oxford Brookes Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Chloe Browne

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Oxford Brookes Oxford Brookes Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Elisha Rahman

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Oxford Brookes Oxford Brookes Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Lauren Addison

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Oxford Brookes Oxford Brookes Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Louise Atkinson

Women's Individual WT sparring Plymouth Plymouth Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Katie Bradley

Men's Individual ITF sparring Portsmouth Portsmouth Men's Individual ITF sparring  1 Joseph Ventre

Women's Individual WT sparring Portsmouth Portsmouth Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Vicky To

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Portsmouth Portsmouth Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Vicky To

Men's Individual WT sparring Queen Mary Queen Mary Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Berchman Jadoc

Men's Individual ITF sparring Roehampton Roehampton Men's Individual ITF sparring  1 Avinash Malhotra

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Roehampton Roehampton Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Aimee Stead

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Roehampton Roehampton Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Lauren Wilkinson

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Roehampton Roehampton Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Phoebe Walker

Men's Individual WT sparring Sheffield Hallam Sheffield Hallam Men's Individual WT sparring  1 zakir ziraki

Women's Individual WT sparring Sheffield Hallam Sheffield Hallam Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Charlotte Bateman

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Sheffield Hallam Sheffield Hallam Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Charlotte Bateman

Men's Individual ITF sparring Sheffield Sheffield Men's Individual ITF sparring  1 James Harrold

Men's Individual ITF sparring Sheffield Sheffield Men's Individual ITF sparring  1 Richard Pearce

Men's Individual WT sparring Sheffield Sheffield Men's Individual WT sparring  1 augustin ranger

Men's Individual WT sparring Sheffield Sheffield Men's Individual WT sparring  1 James Harrold

Men's Individual WT sparring Sheffield Sheffield Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Ozan Bozkurt

Men's Individual WT sparring Sheffield Sheffield Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Richard Pearce

Men's Individual WT sparring Southampton Southampton Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Arshad Fasiludeen

Men's Individual WT sparring Southampton Southampton Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Bryan Kuang Wen Law

Men's Individual WT sparring Southampton Southampton Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Harvir Segue

Men's Individual WT sparring Southampton Southampton Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Jack Mitchell

Men's Individual WT sparring Southampton Southampton Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Jay Harewood

Men's Individual WT sparring Southampton Southampton Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Jun Xian Tan

Men's Individual WT sparring Southampton Southampton Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Kelsey Cairns

Men's Individual WT sparring Southampton Southampton Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Kenneth Leung

Men's Individual WT sparring Southampton Southampton Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Matteo Thornton

Men's Individual WT sparring Southampton Southampton Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Maxime Pennell

Men's Individual WT sparring Southampton Southampton Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Myles Kearsley

Men's Individual WT sparring Southampton Southampton Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Oghenetejiri Apio

Men's Individual WT sparring Southampton Southampton Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Timurs Formulevics

Men's Individual WT sparring Southampton Southampton Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Ty Amorosano

Men's Kukkiwon patterns Southampton Southampton Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Arshad Fasiludeen

Men's Kukkiwon patterns Southampton Southampton Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Bryan Kuang Wen Law

Men's Kukkiwon patterns Southampton Southampton Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Harvir Segue

Men's Kukkiwon patterns Southampton Southampton Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Jack Mitchell

Men's Kukkiwon patterns Southampton Southampton Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Kenneth Leung

Men's Kukkiwon patterns Southampton Southampton Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Matteo Thornton

Men's Kukkiwon patterns Southampton Southampton Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Maxime Pennell

Men's Kukkiwon patterns Southampton Southampton Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Myles Kearsley

Men's Kukkiwon patterns Southampton Southampton Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Timurs Formulevics

Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Southampton Southampton Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Beth Mondon

Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Southampton Southampton Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Charlotte Cordery

Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Southampton Southampton Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Harvir Segue

Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Southampton Southampton Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 isra ilyas

Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Southampton Southampton Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Matteo Thornton

Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Southampton Southampton Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Maxime Pennell

Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Southampton Southampton Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Timurs Formulevics

Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Southampton Southampton Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Willow Oatley

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Southampton Southampton Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Beth Mondon

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Southampton Southampton Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Bryan Kuang Wen Law

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Southampton Southampton Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Charlotte Cordery

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Southampton Southampton Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Harvir Segue

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Southampton Southampton Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 isra ilyas

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Southampton Southampton Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Matteo Thornton

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Southampton Southampton Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Maxime Pennell

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Southampton Southampton Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Timurs Formulevics

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern Southampton Southampton Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Willow Oatley

Women's Individual WT sparring Southampton Southampton Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Andreea Ogledean

Women's Individual WT sparring Southampton Southampton Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Becky Heron

Women's Individual WT sparring Southampton Southampton Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Beth Mondon

Women's Individual WT sparring Southampton Southampton Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Charlotte Cordery

Women's Individual WT sparring Southampton Southampton Women's Individual WT sparring  1 isra ilyas

Women's Individual WT sparring Southampton Southampton Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Komal Baidwan

Women's Individual WT sparring Southampton Southampton Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Lucy Steadman

Women's Individual WT sparring Southampton Southampton Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Willow Oatley

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Southampton Southampton Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Beth Mondon

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Southampton Southampton Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Charlotte Cordery

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Southampton Southampton Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Komal Baidwan

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Southampton Southampton Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Lucy Steadman

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Southampton Southampton Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Willow Oatley

Men's Individual WT sparring St Mary's St Mary's Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Dion Richardson

Men's Individual WT sparring Strathclyde Strathclyde Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Daljeet Singh Gahle



Men's Individual WT sparring Strathclyde Strathclyde Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Lucian Procopciuc

Men's Kukkiwon patterns Strathclyde Strathclyde Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Daljeet Singh Gahle

Men's Individual ITF sparring Surrey Surrey Men's Individual ITF sparring  1 Owen Larwood

Men's Individual WT sparring Surrey Surrey Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Aviral Gahatraj Sunar

Men's Individual WT sparring Surrey Surrey Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Ben Whitfield

Men's Individual WT sparring Surrey Surrey Men's Individual WT sparring  1 jez nockels

Men's Individual WT sparring Surrey Surrey Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Michael Sealy

Men's Individual WT sparring Surrey Surrey Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Milad Ahmed

Men's Individual WT sparring Surrey Surrey Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Navodhayan Chandrakumar

Men's Individual WT sparring Surrey Surrey Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Nevil Josh

Men's Individual WT sparring Surrey Surrey Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Patrick Lubi

Men's Individual WT sparring Surrey Surrey Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Qin wen Wong

Men's Individual WT sparring Surrey Surrey Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Sarin Rai

Men's Individual WT sparring Surrey Surrey Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Say Hann Lim

Men's Individual WT sparring Surrey Surrey Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Yusuf Shauq

Men's Kukkiwon patterns Surrey Surrey Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Yusuf Shauq

Women's Changhon patterns Surrey Surrey Women's Changhon patterns  1 Bryony Hillion

Women's Individual WT sparring Surrey Surrey Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Despoina Korrou

Women's Individual WT sparring Surrey Surrey Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Georgia Green

Women's Individual WT sparring Surrey Surrey Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Kaltun Hassan

Women's Individual WT sparring Surrey Surrey Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Lucinda Lloyd-Badham

Women's Individual WT sparring Surrey Surrey Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Natcha Intrawech

Women's Individual WT sparring Surrey Surrey Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Rimsa Rai

Women's Individual WT sparring Surrey Surrey Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Vasnica Srishinkar

Women's Kukkiwon patterns Surrey Surrey Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Siyou Zeng

Men's Individual ITF sparring Swansea Swansea Men's Individual ITF sparring  1 Ahmed Hagomer

Men's Individual ITF sparring Swansea Swansea Men's Individual ITF sparring  1 Dominic Gilbert

Men's Individual ITF sparring Swansea Swansea Men's Individual ITF sparring  1 Jonathan Woollett-Light

Men's Individual ITF sparring Swansea Swansea Men's Individual ITF sparring  1 Oli Fryatt

Men's Individual ITF sparring Swansea Swansea Men's Individual ITF sparring  1 Sam Carne

Men's Individual ITF sparring Swansea Swansea Men's Individual ITF sparring  1 Sam Milner

Men's Individual ITF sparring Swansea Swansea Men's Individual ITF sparring  1 Sam Tudor

Men's Individual ITF sparring Swansea Swansea Men's Individual ITF sparring  1 Tim Turek

Women's Individual ITF sparring Swansea Swansea Women's Individual ITF sparring  1 Holly Davies

Women's Individual ITF sparring Swansea Swansea Women's Individual ITF sparring  1 Imogen Fraser-Clark

Men's Individual WT sparring Teesside Teesside Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Raghavendra Irayya

Men's Changhon patterns UCL UCL Men's Changhon patterns  1 Adam Everett

Men's Changhon patterns UCL UCL Men's Changhon patterns  1 Dylan Shah

Men's Individual ITF sparring UCL UCL Men's Individual ITF sparring  1 Dylan Shah

Men's Individual ITF sparring UCL UCL Men's Individual ITF sparring  1 Isaac Aristidou

Men's Individual ITF sparring UCL UCL Men's Individual ITF sparring  1 Shane Wilson

Men's Individual ITF sparring UCL UCL Men's Individual ITF sparring  1 Xiong Li

Men's Individual WT sparring UCL UCL Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Adam Everett

Men's Individual WT sparring UCL UCL Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Andrew Lau

Men's Individual WT sparring UCL UCL Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Benjamin Radstone

Men's Individual WT sparring UCL UCL Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Dennis Yang

Men's Individual WT sparring UCL UCL Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Dylan Shah

Men's Individual WT sparring UCL UCL Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Gregory Patient

Men's Individual WT sparring UCL UCL Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Hamied Fahim

Men's Individual WT sparring UCL UCL Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Isaac Aristidou

Men's Individual WT sparring UCL UCL Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Luke Cadigan

Men's Individual WT sparring UCL UCL Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Matthew Hitchings

Men's Individual WT sparring UCL UCL Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Shane Wilson

Men's Individual WT sparring UCL UCL Men's Individual WT sparring  1 William Capp

Men's Individual WT sparring UCL UCL Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Xiong Li

Men's Kukkiwon patterns UCL UCL Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Andrew Lau

Men's Kukkiwon patterns UCL UCL Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Benjamin Radstone

Men's Kukkiwon patterns UCL UCL Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Dennis Yang

Men's Kukkiwon patterns UCL UCL Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Gregory Patient

Men's Kukkiwon patterns UCL UCL Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Isaac Aristidou

Men's Kukkiwon patterns UCL UCL Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 William Capp

Pairs Patterns: Changhon pattern UCL UCL Pairs Patterns: Changhon pattern  1 Adam Everett

Pairs Patterns: Changhon pattern UCL UCL Pairs Patterns: Changhon pattern  1 Beatrix Popa

Pairs Patterns: Changhon pattern UCL UCL Pairs Patterns: Changhon pattern  1 Dylan Shah

Pairs Patterns: Changhon pattern UCL UCL Pairs Patterns: Changhon pattern  1 Sasha Bradshaw

Pairs Patterns: Changhon pattern UCL UCL Pairs Patterns: Changhon pattern  1 Sasha Mikhniak

Pairs Patterns: Changhon pattern UCL UCL Pairs Patterns: Changhon pattern  1 Xiong Li

Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern UCL UCL Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Andrew Lau

Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern UCL UCL Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Audrey Soo

Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern UCL UCL Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Benjamin Radstone

Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern UCL UCL Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Caitlin Lee

Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern UCL UCL Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Dennis Yang

Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern UCL UCL Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Gregory Patient

Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern UCL UCL Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Hanqing Huang

Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern UCL UCL Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Isaac Aristidou

Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern UCL UCL Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Louise Sieg

Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern UCL UCL Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Luke Cadigan

Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern UCL UCL Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Serra Altintas

Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern UCL UCL Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Sierra Humbert

Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern UCL UCL Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Subhaga Laxman

Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern UCL UCL Pairs Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 William Capp



Team Patterns: Changhon pattern UCL UCL Team Patterns: Changhon pattern  1 Adam Everett

Team Patterns: Changhon pattern UCL UCL Team Patterns: Changhon pattern  1 Beatrix Popa

Team Patterns: Changhon pattern UCL UCL Team Patterns: Changhon pattern  1 Sasha Mikhniak

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern UCL UCL Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Andrew Lau

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern UCL UCL Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Anita Dobo

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern UCL UCL Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Audrey Soo

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern UCL UCL Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Benjamin Radstone

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern UCL UCL Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Caitlin Lee

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern UCL UCL Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Clíona McMahon

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern UCL UCL Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Dennis Yang

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern UCL UCL Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Emily-Rose Schmidt

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern UCL UCL Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Gregory Patient

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern UCL UCL Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Hanqing Huang

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern UCL UCL Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Isaac Aristidou

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern UCL UCL Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Juliet Fynn

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern UCL UCL Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Luke Cadigan

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern UCL UCL Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Serra Altintas

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern UCL UCL Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Sierra Humbert

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern UCL UCL Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Subhaga Laxman

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern UCL UCL Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 Valentina Lacaud

Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern UCL UCL Team Patterns: Kukkiwon pattern  1 William Capp

Women's Changhon patterns UCL UCL Women's Changhon patterns  1 Beatrix Popa

Women's Changhon patterns UCL UCL Women's Changhon patterns  1 Sasha Bradshaw

Women's Changhon patterns UCL UCL Women's Changhon patterns  1 Sasha Mikhniak

Women's Individual ITF sparring UCL UCL Women's Individual ITF sparring  1 Beatrix Popa

Women's Individual ITF sparring UCL UCL Women's Individual ITF sparring  1 Sasha Bradshaw

Women's Individual ITF sparring UCL UCL Women's Individual ITF sparring  1 Sasha Mikhniak

Women's Individual WT sparring UCL UCL Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Anita Dobo

Women's Individual WT sparring UCL UCL Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Caitlin Lee

Women's Individual WT sparring UCL UCL Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Clíona McMahon

Women's Individual WT sparring UCL UCL Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Ella Buehner Gattis

Women's Individual WT sparring UCL UCL Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Emily-Rose Schmidt

Women's Individual WT sparring UCL UCL Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Esther van Hoeve

Women's Individual WT sparring UCL UCL Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Gina Lee

Women's Individual WT sparring UCL UCL Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Hanqing Huang

Women's Individual WT sparring UCL UCL Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Irena Tetkovic

Women's Individual WT sparring UCL UCL Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Juliet Fynn

Women's Individual WT sparring UCL UCL Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Louise Sieg

Women's Individual WT sparring UCL UCL Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Odile Lehnen

Women's Individual WT sparring UCL UCL Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Pamela N

Women's Individual WT sparring UCL UCL Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Serra Altintas

Women's Individual WT sparring UCL UCL Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Shin Kang

Women's Individual WT sparring UCL UCL Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Sierra Humbert

Women's Individual WT sparring UCL UCL Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Subhaga Laxman

Women's Individual WT sparring UCL UCL Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Valentina Lacaud

Women's Individual WT sparring UCL UCL Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Zhiyi Chen

Women's Kukkiwon patterns UCL UCL Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Anita Dobo

Women's Kukkiwon patterns UCL UCL Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Audrey Soo

Women's Kukkiwon patterns UCL UCL Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Caitlin Lee

Women's Kukkiwon patterns UCL UCL Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Clíona McMahon

Women's Kukkiwon patterns UCL UCL Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Ella Buehner Gattis

Women's Kukkiwon patterns UCL UCL Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Emily-Rose Schmidt

Women's Kukkiwon patterns UCL UCL Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Esther van Hoeve

Women's Kukkiwon patterns UCL UCL Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Gina Lee

Women's Kukkiwon patterns UCL UCL Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Hanqing Huang

Women's Kukkiwon patterns UCL UCL Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Juliet Fynn

Women's Kukkiwon patterns UCL UCL Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Louise Sieg

Women's Kukkiwon patterns UCL UCL Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Odile Lehnen

Women's Kukkiwon patterns UCL UCL Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Serra Altintas

Women's Kukkiwon patterns UCL UCL Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Sierra Humbert

Women's Kukkiwon patterns UCL UCL Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Subhaga Laxman

Women's Kukkiwon patterns UCL UCL Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Valentina Lacaud

Women's Kukkiwon patterns UCL UCL Women's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Zhiyi Chen

Men's Kukkiwon patterns UCLan UCLan Men's Kukkiwon patterns  1 Jack Durcan

Women's Individual ITF sparring UWS UWS Women's Individual ITF sparring  1 Chiara Mullen

Men's Individual WT sparring Westminster Westminster Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Ahmed Omar

Men's Individual WT sparring Westminster Westminster Men's Individual WT sparring  1 Salam Abdalla

Women's Individual WT sparring Westminster Westminster Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Marie MILLAWA
Women's Individual WT sparring Westminster Westminster Women's Individual WT sparring  1 Sehwa Jee


